G31 3-Tiered Burner System and Logs
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Match Lit Without Valve
G31-18/20N 18" Vented Burner, 55,000 btu - NG $1,360.00
G31-24/30N 24" Vented Burner, 65,000 btu - NG $1,420.00
G31-33/39N 33" Vented Burner, 85,000 btu - NG $1,606.00
NOTE: AVAILABLE IN NATURAL GAS ONLY
Safety Pilot Burners
G31-18/20-AN 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 55,000 btu - NG $1,742.00
G31-18/20-AP ❖ 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 40,000 btu - LP $1,742.00
G31-24/30-AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 65,000 btu - NG $1,803.00
G31-24/30-AP 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 50,000 btu - LP $1,803.00
G31-33/39-AN ❖ 33" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 85,000 btu - NG $1,987.00
G31-33/39-AP ❖ 33" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 60,000 btu - LP $1,987.00
Variable Remote Burners (-17)
G31-18/20-17N 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 55,000 btu - NG $2,128.00
G31-18/20-17P 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 40,000 btu - LP $2,128.00
G31-24/30-17N 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 65,000 btu - NG $2,187.00
G31-24/30-17P 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 50,000 btu - LP $2,187.00
G31-33/39-17N 33" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 85,000 btu - NG $2,373.00
G31-33/39-17P 33" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 60,000 btu - LP $2,373.00
Electronic Ignition Burners (-02)
G31-18/20-02N 18" Vented  Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 55,000 btu - NG $2,442.00
G31-18/20-02P 18" Vented  Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 40,000 btu - LP $2,442.00
G31-24/30-02N 24" Vented  Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 65,000 btu - NG $2,502.00
G31-24/30-02P 24" Vented  Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 50,000 btu - LP $2,502.00
G31-33/39-02N 33" Vented  Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 85,000 btu - NG $2,688.00
G31-33/39-02P 33" Vented  Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 60,000 btu - LP $2,688.00
Continued on next page
Features:
• Advanced 3-Tiered Burner
• Porcelainized Reflective Front
Panel
• Custom Grate
• Bryte Coals
• Glowing Ember Sand (NG) or
Vermiculite (LP) Connector Kit
and Damper Clamp
G31
Minimum Fireplace Size
G31 ANSI Certified Match Light
Front Rear
Width          Width          Depth          Height
G31-18/20	  23"	 14" 16"	           17"
(18" Log Set)
G31-24/30	  29"	 17" 16"	           17"
(24" Log Set)
G31-24/30	  32"	 17" 16"	           17"
(30" Log Set)
G31-33/39	  34"	 23" 16"	           17"
(33" Log Set)
G31-33/39	  41"	 23" 16"	           17"
(39" Log Set)
Minimum Fireplace Size
G31 ANSI Certified Manual (A), 17, 02, 2VT Series
Front Rear
Width*         Width*       Depth          Height
G31-18/20	  28"	 22"               16"	           17"
(18" Log Set)
G31-24/30	  34"	 25"               16"	           17"
(24" Log Set)
G31-24/30	  36"                  27"               16"	           17"
(30" Log Set)
G31-33/39	  39"	 30" 16"	           17"
(33" Log Set)
G31-33/39	  41"	 32" 16"	           17"
(39" Log Set)
* Add 2" to the front and rear width for factory installed 02
& 02VT series.
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 8 4 RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
G31 3-Tiered Burner System and Logs cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Electronic Variable Burners (-2v)
G31-18/20-2VTN 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Remote,
55,000 btu - NG $2,467.00
G31-18/20-2VTP 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Remote,
40,000 btu - LP $2,467.00
G31-24/30-2VTN 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Remote,
65,000 btu - NG $2,526.00
G31-24/30-2VTP 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Remote,
50,000 btu - LP $2,526.00
G31-33/39-2VTN 33" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Remote,
75,000 btu - NG $2,712.00
G31-33/39-2VTP 33" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Remote,
60,000 btu - LP $2,712.00
G31 Mountain Crest Gas Logs Only
MCO-18 18" Mountain Crest Oak Logs $473.00
MCO-24 24" Mountain Crest Oak Logs $536.00
MCO-30 30" Mountain Crest Oak Logs $623.00
MCO-33 33" Mountain Crest Oak Logs $680.00
MCO-39 39" Mountain Crest Oak Logs $771.00
MCS-18 18" Mountain Crest Split Oak Logs $491.00
MCS-24 24" Mountain Crest Split Oak Logs $560.00
MCS-30 30" Mountain Crest Split Oak Logs $649.00
MCS-33 33" Mountain Crest Split Oak Logs $709.00
MCS-39 39" Mountain Crest Split Oak Logs $801.00
NOTE: CHARRED OAK (CHD), CHARRED SPLIT (CHS), CHARRED AMERICAN OAK (CHAO),
CHARRED ROYAL ENGLISH OAK (CHB), CHARRED ANGEL OAK (CHNA) AND CHARRED
ANGEL SPLIT OAK (CHNS) ARE ALSO COMPATIBLE W/ G31 BURNER SYSTEM.
MCO
Mountain Crest Oak
MCS
Mountain Crest Split
Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS  RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com  1 8 5
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
G52 Radiant Fyre Burner and Logs
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Match Lit Without Valve
G52-18/20N 18" Vented Burner, 46,000 btu - NG $963.00
G52-24/30N 24" Vented Burner, 55,000 btu - NG $1,043.00
Safety Pilot Burners
G52-18/20-AN 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 46,000 btu - NG $1,352.00
G52-18/20-AP 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 36,000 btu - LP $1352.00
G52-24/30-AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 55,000 btu - NG $1,433.00
G52-24/30-AP 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 46,000 btu - LP $1,433.00
Variable Remote Burners (-17)
G52-18/20-17N 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
46,000 btu - NG $1,745.00
G52-18/20-17P 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
36,000 btu - LP $1,745.00
G52-24/30-17N 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
55,000 btu - NG $1,825.00
G52-24/30-17P 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
46,000 btu - LP $1,825.00
Electronic Ignition Remote Burners (-02)
G52-18/20-02N 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Valve & On/Off Remote,
46,000 btu - NG $2,067.00
G52-18/20-02P 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Valve & On/Off Remote,
36,000 btu - LP $2,067.00
G52-24/30-02N 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Valve & On/Off Remote,
55,000 btu - NG $2,147.00
G52-24/30-02P 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Valve & On/Off Remote,
46,000 btu - LP $2,147.00
Electronic Variable Burners (-2V)
G52-18/20-2VTN 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Valve and
Remote, 46,000 btu - NG $2,094.00
G52-18/20-2VTP 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Valve and
Remote, 36,000 btu - LP $2,094.00
G52-24/30-2VTN 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Valve and
Remote, 55,000 btu - NG $2,175.00
G52-24/30-2VTP 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Valve and
Remote, 46,000 btu - LP $2,175.00
Continued on next page
G52 Burner System
Features:
• Advanced Radiant Fyre Burner
• Exclusive Radiant Stainless Steel
Booster Grid
• Platinum Embers, Glowing
Embers, Sand (NG) or
Vermiculite (LP)
• Connector Kit and Damper
Clamp
Minimum Fireplace Size
G52 ANSI Certified Match Light
Front Rear
Width           Width         Depth          Height
G52-18/20	  25"	 20"               15"	           17"
(18" Log Set)
G52-24/30	  29"	 24"               15"	           17"
(24" Log Set)
G52-24/30	  31"	 26"               15"	           17"
(30" Log Set)
Minimum Fireplace Size
G52 ANSI Certified Manual (A), 17, 02, 2VT Series
Front Rear
Width*         Width*       Depth          Height
G52-18/20	  28"	 20" 15"	           17"
(18" Log Set)
G52-24/30	  32"	 24" 15"	           17"
(24" Log Set)
G52-24/30	  34"	 28" 15"	           17"
(30" Log Set)
* Add 2" to the front and rear width for factory installed 02
& 02VT series.
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 8 6 RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
 Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
G52 Radiant Fyre Burner and Logs - Cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Charred Evergreen Oak
ENO-18 18" Charred Evergreen Oak Logs $606.00
ENO-24 24" Charred Evergreen Oak Logs $669.00
ENO-30 30" Charred Evergreen Oak Logs $799.00
Charred Evergreen Split Oak
ENS-18 18" Charred Evergreen Split Oak Logs $633.00
ENS-24 24" Charred Evergreen Split Oak Logs $707.00
ENS-30 30" Charred Evergreen Split Oak Logs $844.00
Colonial Oak
COLO-18 18" Colonial Oak Logs $581.00
COLO-24 24" Colonial Oak Logs $636.00
COLO-30 30" Colonial Oak Logs $759.00
Burnt Aspen
BTA-18 18" Burnt Aspen Logs $647.00
BTA-24 24" Burnt Aspen Logs $717.00
BTA-30 30" Burnt Aspen Logs $857.00
ENO
Charred Evergreen Oak
ENS
Charred Evergreen Split
Oak
CLO
Colonial Oak
BTA
Burnt Aspen
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS  RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com  1 8 7
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
G4, G45 – RADCO – No Valve Vented Burners
Features:
G4 Series Glowing Ember Burner Systems Come w/ Custom Grate, Glowing Embers, Sand (NG)
or Vermiculite (LP), Flex Connector Kit, Burner Clips, Damper Clamp.
The G4 Series is available for Natural (NG) or Propane (LP) in 12" to 60" sets.
NG Burners do not Include a Valve.  LP Burners Include a SPK-26P, safety pilot kit.
Must Choose Logs to Complete Installation.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
G4-12N 12" Vented Standard Burner, 25,000 btu - NG $293.00
G4-12P 12" Vented Standard Burner, 25,000 btu - LP $540.00
G4-16/19N 16" Vented Standard Burner, 39,000 btu - NG $315.00
G4-16/19P 18" Vented Standard Burner, 39,000 btu - LP $562.00
G4-18/20N 18" Vented Standard Burner, 75,000 btu - NG $324.00
G4-18/20P 18" Vented Standard Burner, 50,000 btu - LP $529.00
G4-24N 24" Vented Standard Burner, 90,000 btu- NG $340.00
G4-24P 24" Vented Standard Burner, 65,000 btu- LP $587.00
G4-30N 30" Vented Standard Burner, 90,000 btu- NG $400.00
G4-30P 30" Vented Standard Burner, 65,000 btu- LP $647.00
Features:
G45 Series Triple T Burner Systems Come w/ Custom Grate, Glowing Embers, Sand (NG) or
Vermiculite (LP), Flex Connector Kit, Burner Clips, Damper Clamp. The G45 Series is available for
Natural or LP in 16" to 60" sets.  NG Burners do not Include a Valve.  LP Burners Include a SPK-26P.
G45-16/19N 16" Vented Standard Burner, 39,000 btu- NG $364.00
G45-16/19P 16" Vented Standard Burner, 39,000 btu- LP $604.00
G45-18/20N 18" Vented Standard Burner, 75,000 btu- NG $376.00
G45-18/20P 18" Vented Standard Burner, 50,000 btu- LP $616.00
G45-24N 24" Vented Standard Burner, 90,000 btu- NG $407.00
G45-24P 24" Vented Standard Burner, 65,000 btu- LP $647.00
G45-30N 30" Vented Standard Burner, 90,000 btu- NG $477.00
G45-30P 30" Vented Standard Burner, 65,000 btu- LP $717.00
G45-36N* 36" Vented Standard Burner, 120,000 btu- NG $653.00
G45-36P* 36" Vented Standard Burner, 90,000 btu- LP $893.00
G45-42N* 42" Vented Standard Burner, 130,000 btu- NG $920.00
G45-42P* 42" Vented Standard Burner, 110,000 btu- LP $1,160.00
G45-48N* 48" Vented Standard Burner, 145,000 btu- NG $1009.00
G45-48P* 48" Vented Standard Burner, 115,000 btu- LP $1,248.00
* Burner Includes Heavy Duty Grate.
Continued on next page
G45-24N
G4-24N
Minimum Fireplace Size
G4 Radco Listed (with Safety Pilot Kit)*
Front Rear
Width            Width        Depth        Height
G4-12             21"	 19"               11"	         15"
G4-16/19	  26"	 22"               11"	         17"
(16" Log Set)
G4-16/19	  26"	 22"               11"	         17"
(19" Log Set)
G4-18/20	  29"	 25"               13"	         17"
G4-24   34"	 29"               13"	         17"
G4-30   39"	 34"               14"	         17"
G4-36   46"	 39"               15"	         17"
G4-42   51"	 45"               20"	         17"
* LP models require safety pilot, NG models it is optional.
Minimum Fireplace Size
G45 Radco Listed (with Safety Pilot Kit)*
Front Rear
Width           Width          Depth          Height
G45-16/19	  26"	 22" 11"	            17"
(16" Log Set)
G45-16/19	  26"	 22" 11"	            17"
(19" Log Set)
G45-18/20	  29"	 25" 13"	            17"
G45-24	  34"	 29" 13"	            17"
G45-30	  39"	 34" 14"	            17"
G45-36	  46"	 39" 15"	            17"
G45-42	  51"	 45" 20"	            17"
G45-48	  58"	 52" 20"	            17"
* LP models require safety pilot, NG models it is optional.
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 8 8 RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
/Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
G4, G45 – RADCO – No Valve Vented Burners Cont.
Features:
GX45 Series Triple T Burner Systems Come w/ Heavy Duty Grate, Glowing Embers, Sand (NG) or
Vermiculite (LP), Flex Connector Kit, Burner Clips, Damper Clamp. The GX45 Series is available for
Natural (NG) or Propane (LP) in 18" to 30" sets.  NG Burners do not Include a Valve.  LP Burners
Include a SPK-26P, safety pilot kit.
Must Choose Logs to Complete Installation.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GX45-18/20N 18" Vented Standard Burner with Heavy Duty Grate,
75,000 btu- NG $416.00
GX45-18/20P ❖ 18” Vented Standard Burner with Heavy Duty Grate,
50,000 btu - LP $656.00
GX45-24N 24”  Vented Standard Burner with Heavy Duty Grate,
75,000 btu - NG $448.00
GX45-24P 24” Vented Standard Burner with Heavy Duty Grate,
75,000 btu - LP $688.00
GX45-30N 30” Vented Standard Burner with Heavy Duty Grate,
75,000 btu - NG $525.00
GX45-30P ❖ 30” Vented Standard Burner with Heavy Duty Grate,
75,000 btu - LP $765.00
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS  RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com  1 8 9
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
Safety Control Valve Systems G4 and G45
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
SPK-26N Safety Pilot Kit (Low Profile) w/ Removable Knob
Handle -NG $240.00
SPK-26P Safety Pilot Kit (Low Profile) w/ Removable Knob
Handle - LP $240.00
APK-10N Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver
(High Capacity) -NG $1016.00
APK-10P Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver
(High Capacity) - LP $1016.00
APK-11N Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver -NG $735.00
APK-11P Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver - LP $735.00
APK-15N Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver,
Variable Flame Height -NG $814.00
APK-15P Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver,
Variable Flame Height - LP $814.00
APK-17N Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver
(Low Profile), Variable Flame Height -NG $643.00
APK-17P Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver (Low
Profile), Variable Flame Height -LP $643.00
EPK-1N Electronic Pilot Kit, w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver, w/
Non-Standing Pilot -NG (while supplies last) $827.00
EPK-1P Electronic Pilot Kit, w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver, w/
Non-Standing Pilot - LP (while supplies last) $827.00
EPK-2N Electronic Pilot Kit, with On/Off Basic Transmitter and
Receiver - NG $945.00
EPK-2P Electronic Pilot Kit, with On/Off Basic Transmitter and
Receiver - LP $945.00
EPK-2V-TR 110 Volt Powered Electronic, Non-Standing Pilot System
with Variable Flame Height Control - NG $1,177.00
EPK-2VP-TR 110 Volt Powered Electronic, Non-Standing Pilot System
with Variable Flame Height Control - LP $1,177.00
AV-17 On/Off Valve - Breakaway Stem and Round Knob $89.00
AV-18 On/Off Valve - Angular Valve System $92.00
AV-30 Straight Line Gas Valve with Key $72.00
APK-11
APK-10
APK-15
APK-17
SPK-26
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 9 0 RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
Remote Compatible Options & Accessories
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
RR-1A Basic On/Off Receiver/Transmitter Set $139.00
RR-2A Deluxe On/Off Receiver/Transmitter Set $203.00
VR-1A Basic Variable Receiver/Transmitter Set for 15 & 17 Models $168.00
VR-2A Deluxe Variable Receiver/Transmitter for 15 & 17 Models $231.00
WS-1 Wall Switch, Cover and Wiring $78.00
WS-2 Wall Switch, Cover and Wiring $190.00
WS-3 Wall Switch, Cover and Wiring for 15 & 17 Models $95.00
RR-1A VR-1ARR-2A VR-2A
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS  RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com  1 9 1
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
G45 Vented Burners – ANSI Certified
Features:
G45 Series ANSI Certified T Burner Systems Come w/ Pre-Assembled Control Valve & Regulator,
Custom Grate, Glowing Embers, Sand or Vermiculite, Connector Kit, Log Locators, Burner Clips,
Damper Clamp. Standard and See-Thru. The G45 Series is available for Natural or LP in 16" to 36"
sets.  Remote Systems Include Basic Transmitter and Receiver.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Safety Pilot Burners
G45-16/19-AN 16" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 40,000 btu  - NG $753.00
G45-16/19-AP 16" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 30,000 btu  - LP $753.00
G45-18/20-AN 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 70,000 btu  - NG $765.00
G45-18/20-AP 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 45,000 btu  - LP $765.00
G45-24-AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 90,000 btu - NG $796.00
G45-24-AP 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 65,000 btu - LP $796.00
G45-30-AN 30" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 95,000 btu - NG $870.00
G45-30-AP 30" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 75,000 btu - LP $870.00
G45-36-AN 36" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 110,000 btu - NG $1,048.00
G45-36-AP ❖ 36" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 90,000 btu - LP $1,048.00
Remote Burners (-11)
G45-16/19-11AN 16" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 40,000 btu - NG $1,238.00
G45-16/19-11AP 16" Vented Burner w/ Standard On /Off Remote, 30,000 btu - LP $1,238.00
G45-18/20-11AN 18" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 70,000 btu - NG $1,250.00
G45-18/20-11AP  18" Vented Burner w/ Standard On /Off Remote, 45,000 btu - LP $1,250.00
G45-24-11AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 90,000 btu - NG $1,282.00
G45-24-11AP 24" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 65,000 btu - LP $1,282.00
G45-30-11AN 30" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 95,000 btu - NG $1,356.00
G45-30-11AP 30" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 75,000 btu - LP $1,356.00
G45-36-11AN* 36" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 110,000 btu - NG $1,533.00
G45-36-11AP* 36" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 90,000 btu - LP $1,533.00
Variable Remote Burners (-15)
G45-16/19-15AN 16" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 40,000 btu - NG $1,318.00
G45-16/19-15AP 16" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 30,000 btu - LP $1,318.00
G45-18/20-15AN 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 70,000 btu - NG $1,328.00
G45-18/20-15AP 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 45,000 btu - LP $1,328.00
G45-24-15AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 90,000 btu - NG $1,361.00
G45-24-15AP 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 65,000 btu - LP $1,361.00
G45-30-15AN 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 95,000 btu - NG $1,435.00
G45-30-15AP 30” Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 75,000 btu - LP $1,435.00
G45-36-15AN* 36" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 110,000 btu - NG $1,611.00
G45-36-15AP* 36" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 90,000 btu - LP $1,611.00
* Burner Includes Heavy Duty Grate. Continued on next page
G45-24
Must Choose Logs to
Complete Installation.
Minimum Fireplace Size
G45 ANSI Certified Manual (A), 17, 11, 15, 02 Series
Front Rear
Width*         Width*       Depth          Height
G45-16/19	  26"	 23"               11"	            17"
G45-18/20	  29"	 26"               13"	            17"
G45-24	  34"	 30"               13"	            17"
G45-30	  39"	 35"               16"	            17"
G45-36	  46"	 40"               16"	            17"
* Add 2" to the front and rear width for factory installed 02
   series.
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 9 2 RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
G45 Vented Burners – ANSI Certified Cont.
Features:
G45 Series ANSI Certified T Burner Systems Come w/ Pre-Assembled Control Valve & Regulator,
Custom Grate, Glowing Embers, Sand or Vermiculite, Connector Kit, Log Locators, Burner Clips,
Damper Clamp. Standard and See-Thru. The G45 Series is available for Natural or LP in 16" to 36"
sets.  Remote Systems Include Basic Transmitter and Receiver.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Variable Remote Burners (-17)
G45-16/19-17AN 16" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 40,000 btu - NG $1,136.00
G45-16/19-17AP 16" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 30,000 btu - LP $1,136.00
G45-18/20-17AN 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 70,000 btu - NG $1,147.00
G45-18/20-17AP 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 45,000 btu - LP $1,147.00
G45-24-17AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 90,000 btu - NG $1,179.00
G45-24-17AP 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 65,000 btu - LP $1,179.00
G45-30-17AN 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 95,000 btu - NG $1,254.00
G45-30-17AP 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote , 75,000 btu- LP $1,254.00
G45-36-17AN* 36" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 110,000 btu - NG $1,431.00
G45-36-17AP* 36" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote , 90,000 btu- LP $1,431.00
Electronic Ignition Remote Burners (-02)
G45-16/19-02N 16" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 40,000 btu - NG $1,491.00
G45-16/19-02P 16" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 30,000 btu - LP $1,491.00
G45-18/20-02N 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 70,000 btu - NG $1,503.00
G45-18/20-02P 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 45,000 btu - LP $1,503.00
G45-24-02N 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 90,000 btu - NG $1,535.00
G45-24-02P 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 65,000 btu - LP $1,535.00
G45-30-02N 30" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 95,000 btu - NG $1,609.00
G45-30-02P 30" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 75,000 btu - LP $1,609.00
G45-36-02N* 36" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 110,000 btu - NG $1,786.00
G45-36-02P* 36" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 90,000 btu - LP $1,786.00
* Burner Includes Heavy Duty Grate.
G45-24
Must Choose Logs to
Complete Installation.
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS  RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com  1 9 3
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
G46 Vented Burners – ANSI Certified
Features:
G46 Series ANSI Certified Glowing Ember Burner Systems Come w/ Pre-assembled Control Valve
& Regulator, Custom Grate, Glowing Embers, Sand or Vermiculite, Connector Kit, Log Locators,
Piezo Igniter, Damper Clamp. The G46 Series is available for Natural or LP in 18", 20" to 30" sets.
Remote Systems Include Basic Transmitter and Receiver.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Safety Pilot Burners
G46-18/20N 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 40,000 btu - NG $791.00
G46-18/20P 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 40,000 btu - LP $791.00
G46-24N 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 55,000 btu - NG $829.00
G46-24P 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 55,000 btu - LP $829.00
G46-30N 30" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 65,000 btu - NG $877.00
G46-30P 30" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 65,000 btu - LP $877.00
Remote Burners (-11)
G46-18/20-11N 18" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 40,000 btu - NG $1,292.00
G46-18/20-11P 18" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 40,000 btu - LP $1,292.00
G46-24-11N 24" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 55,000 btu - NG $1,331.00
G46-24-11P 24" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 55,000 btu - LP $1,331.00
G46-30-11N 30" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 65,000 btu - NG $1,377.00
G46-30-11P 30" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 65,000 btu - LP $1,377.00
Variable Remote Burners (-15)
G46-18/20-15N 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 40,000 btu - NG $1,372.00
G46-18/20-15P 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 40,000 btu - LP $1,372.00
G46-24-15N 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 55,000 btu - NG $1,410.00
G46-24-15P 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 55,000 btu - LP $1,410.00
G46-30-15N 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 65,000 btu - NG $1,457.00
G46-30-15P 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 65,000 btu - LP $1,457.00
Variable Remote Burners (-17)
G46-18/20-17N 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 40,000 btu - NG $1,186.00
G46-18/20-17P 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 40,000 btu - LP $1,186.00
G46-24-17N 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 55,000 btu - NG $1,225.00
G46-24-17P 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 55,000 btu - LP $1,225.00
G46-30-17N 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 65,000 btu - NG $1,271.00
G46-30-17P 30"  Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 65,000 btu - LP $1,271.00
Continued on next page
G46-24
Must Choose Logs to
Complete Installation.
Minimum Fireplace Size
G46 ANSI Certified Manual (A), 17, 11, 15, 02 Series
Front Rear
Width*         Width*       Depth          Height
G46-18/20	  26"	 20"               15"	            17"
G46-24	  30"	 24"               15"	            17"
G46-30	  36"	 29"               15"	            17"
* Add 6" to the front and 4" to the rear width for factory
installed 02 series.
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 9 4 RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
G46 Vented Burners – ANSI Certified Cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Electronic Ignition Remote Burners (-02)
G46-18/20-02N 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 40,000 btu - NG $1,510.00
G46-18/20-02P 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 40,000 btu - LP $1,510.00
G46-24-02N 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 55,000 btu - NG $1,549.00
G46-24-02P 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 55,000 btu - LP $1,549.00
G46-30-02N 30" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 65,000 btu - NG $1,595.00
G46-30-02P 30" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 65,000 btu - LP $1,595.00
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series
CHARRED SERIES GAS LOGS
Burnt Rustic Oak
HCHR-16 16" Burnt Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $401.00
HCHR-18/20 18/20" Burnt Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $453.00
HCHR-24 24" Burnt Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $531.00
HCHR-30 30" Burnt Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $710.00
Charred Rugged Split Oak
CHRRSO-18/20 18/20" Charred Rugged Split Oak Vented Logs Only $518.00
CHRRSO-24 24" Charred Rugged Split Oak Vented Logs Only $589.00
CHRRSO-30 30" Charred Rugged Split Oak Vented Logs Only $763.00
HCHR
Burnt Rustic Oak
CHRRSO
Charred Rugged
Split Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS  RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com  1 9 5
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series - Cont.
CHARRED SERIES GAS LOGS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Charred Northern
CHN-18/20 18/20" Charred Northern Vented Logs Only $464.00
CHN-24 24" Charred Northern Vented Logs Only $549.00
CHN-30 30" Charred Northern Vented Logs Only $726.00
Charred Mountain Birch - also compatible with G31 burner
CHMBW-18/20 18" Charred Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $543.00
CHMBW-24 24" Charred Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $618.00
CHMBW-30 30" Charred Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $788.00
CHMBW-36* 36" Charred Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $999.00
CHMBW-42* 42" Charred Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $1,313.00
Charred Mountain Birch Enhanced
CHMBW-18/20-FE 18" Charred Mountain Birch Enhanced Vented Logs Only $658.00
CHMBW-24-FE 24" Charred Mountain Birch Enhanced Vented Logs Only $794.00
CHMBW-30-FE 30" Charred Mountain Birch Enhanced Vented Logs Only $963.00
Charred Oak - also compatible with G31 burner
CHD-16 16" Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $401.00
CHD-18/20 18/20" Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $452.00
CHD-24 24" Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $531.00
CHD-30 30" Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $709.00
Charred Oak Enhanced
CHD-18/20-FE 16" Charred Oak Enhanced Vented Logs Only $580.00
CHD-24-FE 18/20" Charred Oak Enhanced Vented Logs Only $720.00
CHD-30-FE 24" Charred Oak Enhanced Vented Logs Only $896.00
* Recommended to Use GX4 or GX5 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate.
CHN
Charred Northern
CHMBW Charred
Mountain Birch
CHD
Charred Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 9 6 RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series - Cont.
CHARRED SERIES GAS LOGS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Charred Split - also compatible with G31 burner
CHS-18/20 18/20" Charred Split Vented Logs Only $486.00
CHS-24 24" Charred Split Vented Logs Only $561.00
CHS-30 30" Charred Split Vented Logs Only $746.00
CHS-36* 36" Charred Split Vented Logs Only $967.00
Charred American Oak - also compatible with G31 burner
CHAO-18/20 18/20" Charred American Oak Vented Logs Only $560.00
CHAO-24 24" Charred American Oak Vented Logs Only $639.00
CHAO-30 30" Charred American Oak Vented Logs Only $833.00
Charred Angel Oak - also compatible with G31 burner
CHNA-18/20 18/20" Charred Angel Oak Vented Logs Only $478.00
CHNA-24 24" Charred Angel Oak Vented Logs Only $549.00
CHNA-30 30" Charred Angel Oak Vented Logs Only $641.00
Charred Angel Split Oak - also compatible with G31 burner
CHNS-18/20 18/20" Charred Angel Split Oak Vented Logs Only $506.00
CHNS-24 24" Charred Angel Split Oak Vented Logs Only $575.00
CHNS-30 30" Charred Angel Split Oak Vented Logs Only $676.00
* Recommended to Use GX4 or GX45 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate
CHAO
Charred American Oak
CHS
Charred Split
CHNS
Charred Angel Oak Split
CHNA
Charred Angel Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
	    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com  	 1 9 7
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series cont.
CHARRED SERIES GAS LOGS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Charred Majestic Oak* - not compatible w/G46 burner
CHMJ-24 24" Charred Majestic Oak Vented Logs Only $756.00
CHMJ-30 30" Charred Majestic Oak Vented Logs Only $975.00
CHMJ-36* 36" Charred Majestic Oak Vented Logs Only $1,185.00
CHMJ-42* 42" Charred Majestic Oak Vented Logs Only $1,483.00
CHMJ-48* 48" Charred Majestic Oak Vented Logs Only $1,703.00
CHMJ-60* ❖ 60" Charred Majestic Oak Vented Logs Only $2,037.00
Charred Majestic Oak Enhanced* - not compatible w/G46 burner
CHMJ-24-FE 24" Charred Majestic Oak Enhanced Vented Logs Only $912.00
CHMJ-30-FE 30" Charred Majestic Oak Enhanced Vented Logs Only $1,122.00
CHMJ-36-FE 36" Charred Majestic Oak Enhanced Vented Logs Only $1,324.00
Charred Royal English Oak* - also compatible w/G31 burner
CHB-18/20 18" Charred Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $557.00
CHB-24 24" Charred Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $666.00
CHB-30 30" Charred Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $853.00
CHB-36* 36" Charred Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $1,086.00
CHB-42* 42" Charred Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $1,415.00
Charred Cinder Oak
CHNDO-18/20 18/20" Charred Cinder Oak Vented Logs Only $680.00
CHNDO-24 24" Charred Cinder Oak Vented Logs Only $799.00
CHNDO-30 30" Charred Cinder Oak Vented Logs Only $1,066.00
Charred Cinder Split
CNDS-18/20 18/20" Charred Cinder Split Vented Logs Only $748.00
CNDS-24 24" Charred Cinder Split Vented Logs Only $879.00
CNDS-30 30" Charred Cinder Split Vented Logs Only $1,486.00
Charred Cinder Birch
CNDB-18/20 18/20" Charred Cinder Birch Vented Logs Only $756.00
CNDB-24 24" Charred Cinder Birch Vented Logs Only $888.00
CNDB-30 30" Charred Cinder Birch Vented Logs Only $1,502.00
* Recommended to Use GX4 or GX45 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate
CHMJ
Charred Majestic Oak
CHB
Charred Royal
English Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 9 8 RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series cont.
DESIGNER SERIES GAS LOGS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Golden Oak Designer Plus
RDP-12 12" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $289.00
RDP-16 16" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $312.00
RDP-18 18" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $369.00
RDP-20 20" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $393.00
RDP-24 24" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $453.00
RDP-30 30" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $610.00
RDP-36* 36" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $842.00
RDP-42* 42" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $1,060.00
RDP-48* 48" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $1,292.00
RDP-60* ❖ 60" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $1,556.00
Golden Oak Designer Plus Enhanced
RDP-18/20-FE 18/20" Golden Oak Designer Plus Enhanced Vented Logs Only $506.00
RDP-20-FE 20" Golden Oak Designer Plus Enhanced Vented Logs Only $539.00
RDP-24-FE 24" Golden Oak Designer Plus Enhanced Vented Logs Only $654.00
RDP-30-FE 30" Golden Oak Designer Plus Enhanced Vented Logs Only $812.00
Rustic Oak Designer
HRD-16 16" Rustic Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $313.00
HRD-18 18" Rustic Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $361.00
HRD-24 24" Rustic Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $438.00
HRD-30 30" Rustic Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $581.00
HRD-36* ❖ 36" Rustic Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $846.00
HRD-42* ❖ 42" Rustic Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $1,064.00
American Oak
AO-18 18" American Oak Vented Logs Only $498.00
AO-24 24" American Oak Vented Logs Only $575.00
AO-30 30" American Oak Vented Logs Only $730.00
Chestnut Oak
CN-18 18" Chestnut Oak Vented Logs Only $508.00
CN-24 24" Chestnut Oak Vented Logs Only $610.00
CN-30 30" Chestnut Oak Vented Logs Only $790.00
CN-36 36" Chestnut Oak Vented Logs Only $999.00
*Recommended to use GX4 or GX45 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate
AO
American Oak
RDP
Golden Oak Designer Plus
HRD
Rustic Oak Designer
CN
Chestnut Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS  RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com  1 9 9
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series cont.
DESIGNER SERIES GAS LOGS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Split Oak
S-18 18" Split Oak Vented Logs Only $393.00
S-20 20" Split Oak Vented Logs Only $417.00
S-24 24" Split Oak Vented Logs Only $459.00
S-30 30" Spit Oak Vented Logs Only $607.00
Split Oak Designer Plus
SDP-18 18" Split Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $443.00
SDP-20 20" Split Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $480.00
SDP-24 24" Split Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $521.00
SDP-30 30" Split Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $664.00
SDP-36* 36" Split Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $893.00
* Recommended to Use GX4 or GX45 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate
Rugged Split Oak
RRSO-18 18" Rugged Split Oak Vented Logs Only $480.00
RRSO-24 24" Rugged Split Oak Vented Logs Only $547.00
RRSO-30 30" Rugged Split Oak Vented Logs Only $669.00
Woodland Oak
WO-18 18" Woodland Oak Vented Logs Only $360.00
WO-20 ❖ 20" Woodland Oak Vented Logs Only $372.00
WO-24 24" Woodland Oak Vented Logs Only $418.00
WO-30 30" Woodland Oak Vented Logs Only $542.00
Split Oak Designer Plus Enhanced
SDP-18/20-FE 18/20" Split Oak Designer Plus Enhanced Vented Logs Only $573.00
SDP-20-FE 20" Split Oak Designer Plus Enhanced Vented Logs Only $608.00
SDP-24-FE 24" Split Oak Designer Plus Enhanced Vented Logs Only $712.00
SDP-30-FE 30" Split Oak Designer Plus Enhanced Vented Logs Only $857.00
SDP
Split Oak Designer Plus
S - Split Oak
RRSO - Rugged Split Oak
WO - Woodland Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
2 0 0            RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series cont.
DESIGNER SERIES GAS LOGS CONT.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Mountain Birch
MBW-18 18" Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $478.00
MBW-24 24" Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $542.00
MBW-30 30" Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $656.00
MBW-36* 36" Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $892.00
MBW-42* 42" Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $1,140.00
White Birch
W-18 18" White Birch Vented Logs Only $412.00
W-24 24" White Birch Vented Logs Only $460.00
W-30 30" White Birch Vented Logs Only $564.00
Royal English Oak Designer* - not compatible w/G46 burner
BD-18 18" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $505.00
BD-24 24" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $606.00
BD-30 30" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $763.00
BD-36* 36" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $969.00
BD-42* ❖ 42" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $1,214.00
Gnarled Split Oak
GSO-24 24" Gnarled Split Oak Vented Logs Only $728.00
GSO-30 30" Gnarled Split Oak Vented Logs Only $923.00
GSO-36* 36" Gnarled Split Oak Vented Logs Only $1,142.00
Rugged Forest Split
RFS-18 18" Rugged Forest Split Vented Logs Only $503.00
RFS-24 24" Rugged Forest Split Vented Logs Only $579.00
RFS-30 30" Rugged Forest Split Vented Logs Only $744.00
RFS-36 36" Rugged Forest Split Vented Logs Only $946.00
* Recommended to Use GX4 or GX45 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate
GSO
Gnarled Split Oak
W - White Birch
RFS
Rugged Forest Split
MBW - Mountain Birch
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS  RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com  2 0 1
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
CLASSIC SERIES GAS LOGS
Golden Oak
R-12 12" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $196.00
R-16 16" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $210.00
R-18 18" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $233.00
R-20 20" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $244.00
R-24 24" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $260.00
R-30 30" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $325.00
R-36* 36" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $506.00
R-42* ❖ 42" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $753.00
Rustic Oak
HR-16 16" Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $211.00
HR-18 18" Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $234.00
HR-24 24" Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $261.00
HR-30 30" Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $327.00
HR-36 36" Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $508.00
Rugged Oak
RRO-18 18" Rugged Oak Vented Logs Only $291.00
RRO-24 24" Rugged Oak Vented Logs Only $349.00
RRO-30 30" Rugged Oak Vented Logs Only $431.00
Royal English Oak*
B-18 18" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $316.00
B-24 24" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $394.00
B-30 30" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $487.00
B-36* ❖ 36" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $626.00
B-42* ❖ 42" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $833.00
Coastal Driftwood - not compatible w/G46 burners
CDR-18 18" Coastal Driftwood Vented Logs Only $264.00
CDR-24 24" Coastal Driftwood Vented Logs Only $296.00
CDR-30 30" Coastal Driftwood Vented Logs Only $363.00
CDR-36* 36" Coastal Driftwood Vented Logs Only $516.00
* Recommended to Use GX4 or GX45 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate
RRO - Rugged Oak
B - Royal English Oak
CDR - Coastal Driftwood
R - Golden Oak
HR-Rustic Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
2 0 2 RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
Accessories for Vented Log Sets
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Pine Cones, Wood Chips and Acorns
PC-4 4 Designer Pine Cones - Assorted Sizes $56.33
WC-6 6 Wood Chips $67.50
WCH-6 6 Charred Wood Chips $74.00
AC-6 6 Acorns $47.83
PCW-4 Wilderness Pine Cones - 4 pcs $59.00
River Rocks and Wood Chunks
STN-10 Assorted River Rock Fyre Stones - Set of 10 $145.00
STN-10I Ivory River Rock Fyre Stones - Set of 10 $145.00
STN-10S Slate River Rock Fyre Stones - Set of 10 $145.00
STN-20 Assorted Designer River Rock Fyre Stones - Set of 20 $339.00
WCD-36 ❖ 36 Designer Wood Chunks $317.00
Décor Packs
DP-2 Décor Pack  - Includes 4 Small Size Wood Chips and 3
Small Pine Cones. $76.33
DP-5 ❖ Ember Enhancing Décor Pack - Includes Bryte Coals, Lava
Coals, 2 Pine Cones and 2 Wood Chips $116.00
DP-7 Ember Enhancing Décor Pack - Includes Bryte Coals, Lava
Coals, 2 Pine Cones, 2 Wood Chips and 2 Acorns $125.00
HDK-1 Décor Pack - Includes 2 Acorns, 2 Pine Cones and 4 Wood
Chips $112.00
Decorative Branches and Bonus Logs
BR-2 9” Oak Branches (2 in a box) $53.00
BR-17 17” Oak Branch $64.00
BDC-4 Four Charred Branches $60.00
CHA-1 Charred Accessory Kit 4 pc. $82.00
SD-BONUS Special Designer Bonus Logs - 2 in a Box $111.00
SS-BONUS Special Split Logs - 2 in a Box $122.00
SB-BONUS Special Birch Bonus Logs - 2 in a Box $124.00
CHC-01 Charred Series Chunk $34.00
WCRD-1 Wood Chip Ring $47.00
Continued on next page
PC-4 - Pine Cones
WCH-6 - Wood Chips
WCRD-1
Wood Chip Ring
BDC-4
Charred Branches
DP-2
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS  RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com  2 0 3
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
Accessories for Vented Log Sets cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Gas Log Burner Kit Accessories
P-EM-1 Ember Glow, Single Pack 6 oz. $30.00
P-EM-2 Rock Wool, 6 oz. $30.00
EM-1S Super Embers (Includes Bryte Coals) 7 oz. $57.00
EM-11 Bryte Coals 2 oz. $35.00
EB-1 Black Ember, Single Pack 6 oz. $37.00
CS-10 Select White Sand - 10 lb. Bag $30.00
LF-15 Vermiculite Granules - 1.5 lb. Bag $34.00
LF-5 Lava-Fyre Granules - 5 lb. Bag $26.00
LF-10 Lava-Fyre Granules - 10 lb. Bag $41.00
LFC-10 Lava-Fyre Coals - 10 lb. Bag $48.00
LVS-15 Assorted Lava Stones - 15 lb. Box $70.00
LVS-35 Assorted Lava Stones - 35 lb. Box $113.00
Additional Accessories
WCBC-1 Charred Birch Decorative Cover $64.00
WCAB-1 Charred Birch Decorative Wood Chunk $64.00
WCDC-1 Wood Chunk Decorative Cover $54.00
PCDC-1 Pine Cone Decorative Cover $58.00
WCEC-1 Valve Cover, Designer $70.00
CHEC-1 Valve Cover, Charred $69.00
LC-1 14” Cast Iron Gas Log Lighter, for NG only $97.00
FF-04-24 24” Cast Iron Fender $93.00
ON / Off Bluetooth Control System
RF-BTSR1-G On/Off Bluetooth Control with Golden Oak Cover $269.00
RF-BTSR1-B On/Off Bluetooth Control with White Birch Cover $276.00
NOTE: CONFIRM BURNER SYSTEM AND  CONTROL VALVE COMPATIBILITY
Flame Enhancer Kit Compatible with G4 & G45 Burners
FE-18 18" Flame Enhancer Kit $196.00
FE-18-B 18" Birch Flame Enhancer Kit $196.00
FE-24 24" Flame Enhancer Kit $269.00
FE-24-B 24" Birch Flame Enhancer Kit $269.00
FE-30 30" Flame Enhancer Kit $293.00
FE-30-B 30" Birch Flame Enhancer Kit $293.00
FE-36 36" Flame Enhancer Kit $317.00
NOTE: KIT INCLUDES CERAMIC FIBER-INFUSED BACKLOG, SS PANEL,GLOWING EMBERS
WCDC-1
CS-10
LF-15
LF-10
Bluetooth Control
Bluetooth Control
with Cover
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
2 0 4 RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
P45 Dual Burner Flame Pan System and Logs
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Match Lit Burners
P45-18N 18" Vented Burner, 43,000 btu - NG $369.00
P45-24N 24" Vented Burner, 65,000 btu - NG $397.00
P45-30N 30" Vented Burner, 84,000 btu - NG $446.00
NOTE: NO VALVE IS PRE-ASSEMBLED ON THE MATCHLIT BURNERS
Safety Pilot Burners
P45-18AN 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 43,000 btu - NG $707.00
P45-18AP 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 36,000 btu - LP $707.00
P45-24AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 65,000 btu - NG $735.00
P45-24AP 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 55,000 btu - LP $735.00
P45-30AN 30" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 84,000 btu - NG $784.00
P45-30AP 30" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 70,000 btu - LP $784.00
Variable Remote Burners (-17)
P45-18-17N 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
43,000 btu - NG $1,086.00
P45-18-17P 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
36,000 btu - LP $1,086.00
P45-24-17N 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
65,000 btu - NG $1,115.00
P45-24-17P 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
55,000 btu - LP $1,115.00
P45-30-17N 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
84,000 btu - NG $1,163.00
P45-30-17P 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
70,000 btu - LP $1,163.00
P45 Shoreline Gas Logs
SO-18 18" Shoreline Designer Oak Logs $385.00
SO-24 24" Shoreline Designer Oak Logs $436.00
SO-30 30" Shoreline Designer Oak Logs $560.00
SDW-18 18" Shoreline Driftwood Logs $273.00
SDW-24 24" Shoreline Driftwood Logs $308.00
SDW-30 ❖ 30" Shoreline Driftwood Logs $387.00
P45-24A
SO
Shoreline Designer Oak
SDW
Shoreline Driftwood
Minimum Fireplace Size
P45 ANSI Certfied (Match Light)
Front Rear
Width           Width          Depth          Height
P45-18            24"	 18" 15"	            17"
P45-24	  30"	 24" 15"	            17"
P45-30	  36"	 30" 15"	            17"
Minimum Fireplace Size
P45 ANSI Certfied (A) 17 Series
Front Rear
Width           Width          Depth          Height
P45-18	  25"	 19" 16"	            17"
P45-24	  31"	 25" 16"	            17"
P45-30	  37"	 31" 16"	            17"
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS  RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com  2 0 5
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
P45 Dual Burner Flame Pan System and Logs  - Cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Fyre Sphere Sets
FS5-18-EB 5" Epic Black Fyre Spheres, 14 pcs. $316.00
FS5-24-EB 5" Epic Black Fyre Spheres, 19 pcs. $428.00
FS5-30-EB 5" Epic Black Fyre Spheres, 24 pcs. $540.00
FS5-18-GS 5" Gray Stone Fyre Spheres, 14 pcs. $285.00
FS5-24-GS 5" Gray Stone Fyre Spheres, 19 pcs. $385.00
FS5-30-GS 5" Gray Stone Fyre Spheres, 24 pcs. $488.00
FS4-18-EB 4" Epic Black Fyre Spheres, 19 pcs. $286.00
FS4-24-EB 4" Epic Black Fyre Spheres, 24 pcs. $360.00
FS4-30-EB 4" Epic Black Fyre Spheres, 34 pcs. $510.00
FS4-18-GS 4" Graystone Fyre Spheres, 19 pcs. $257.00
FS4-24-GS 4" Graystone Fyre Spheres, 24 pcs. $324.00
FS4-30-GS 4" Graystone Fyre Spheres, 34 pcs. $4461.00
FS4-24-CM 4" Carrera Marble Fyre Spheres, 24 pcs. $502.00
Mixed Select Fyre Sphere Sets
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
FSM-18-EB Epic Black Mixed Fyre Spheres, (1) 4-pk of 2", (1) 4-pk of
4" , (1) 4-pk of 3", (1) 4-pk of 5" $227.00
FSM-24-EB Epic Black Mixed Fyre Spheres, (2) 4-pk of 2", (2) 4-pk of
4" , (1) 4-pk of 3", (1) 4-pk of 5" $322.00
FSM-30-EB Epic Black Mixed Fyre Spheres, (3) 4-pk of 2", (2) 4-pk of
4" , (1) 4-pk of 3", (1) 4-pk of 5", (1) 4-pk 6" $493.00
FSM-18-GS Graystone Mixed Fyre Spheres, (1) 4-pk of 2", (1) 4-pk
of 4" , (1) 4-pk of 3", (1) 4-pk of 5" $208.00
FSM-24-GS Graystone Mixed Fyre Spheres, (2) 4-pk of 2", (2) 4-pk
of 4" , (1) 4-pk of 3", (1) 4-pk of 5" $296.00
FSM-30-GS Graystone Mixed Fyre Spheres, (3) 4-pk of 2", (2) 4-pk
of 4" , (1) 4-pk of 3", (1) 4-pk of 5", (1) 4-pk 6" $450.00
FS5-xx-EB
Epic Black Fyre Spheres
FSM-24-GS
Graystone Mixed
Fyre Spheres
FS4-24-CM
Carrera Marble
Fyre Spheres
Gas Logs - Vented
NEW
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
2 0 6 RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
 Prices reflect 8/11/25 Incease
PB Pan Burner System
Features:
• Pan burner design allows flame to erupt over the entire pan
• Ideal for see-thru, peninsula, or island fireplaces
• Compatible with most Real Fyre logs and contemporary valves
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
PB Series ANSI Certified Flame Pan Glass Burner System
PB-18-02N 18" Vented Glass Burner, Electronic Valve and Remote,
75,000 btu - NG $1,416.00
PB-18-02P 18" Vented Glass Burner, Electronic Valve and Remote,
60,000 btu - LP $1,416.00
PB-24-02N 24" Vented Glass Burner, Electronic Valve and Remote,
90,000 btu - NG $1,430.00
PB-24-02P 24" Vented Glass Burner, Electronic Valve and Remote,
75,000 btu - LP $1,430.00
PB-30-02N 30" Vented Glass Burner, Electronic Valve and Remote,
110,000 btu - NG $1,484.00
PB-30-02P 30" Vented Glass Burner, Electronic Valve and Remote,
90,000 btu - LP $1,484.00
Minimum Fireplace Size
Front Rear
Width           Width          Depth          Height
PB-18-02	  33"	 29" 16"	            17"
PB-24-02  39"	 35" 16"	            17"
PB-30-02        45"	 41"  16"	            17"
PB Burner
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS  RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com  2 0 7
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
Glass Media
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Fyre Glass - 10# Bag
GL-10-F Azuria Glass 10# Bag $104.00
GL-10-B Black Glass 10# Bag $104.00
GL-10-Z Bronze Glass 10# Bag $104.00
GL-10-N Caribbean Blue Glass 10# Bag $104.00
GL-10-C Clear Glass 10# Bag $104.00
GL-10-E ❖ Emerald Glass 10# Bag $104.00
GL-10-W Star Fyre Glass 10# Bag $104.00
Fyre Glass - 40# Bag
GL-40-B Black Glass 40# Bag $418.00
GL-40-Z Bronze Glass 40# Bag $418.00
GL-40-N ❖ Caribbean Blue Glass 40# Bag $418.00
GL-40-C Clear Glass 40# Bag $418.00
GL-40-W Star Fyre Glass 40# Bag $418.00
Reflective Fyre Glass - 10# Bag
GL-10-FR Azuria Reflective Glass 10# Bag $115.00
GL-10-BR Black Reflective Glass 10# Bag $115.00
GL-10-ZR Bronze Reflective Glass 10# Bag $115.00
GL-10-NR Caribbean Reflective Glass 10# Bag $115.00
GL-10-QR Copper Reflective Glass 10# Bag $115.00
GL-10-ER Emerald Reflective Glass 10# Bag $115.00
GL-10-HR Gold Reflective Glass 10# Bag $115.00
GL-10-CR Champagne Reflective Glass 10# Bag $115.00
Reflective Fyre Glass - 40# Bucket
GL-40-BR Black Reflective Glass 40# Bucket $456.00
GL-40-ZR Bronze Reflective Glass 40# Bucket $456.00
GL-40-QR Copper Reflective Glass 40# Bucket $456.00
GL-40-HR Gold Reflective Glass 40# Bucket $456.00
GL-40-CR Champagne Reflective Glass 40# Bucket $456.00
Continued on next page
Bronze Glass
Gold Reflective
Glass
Azuria Glass
Azuria Reflective
Glass
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
2 0 8 RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase
Glass Media cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Fyre Gems - 10# Bag
GLG-10-J Black Pearl Gems 10# Bag $88.00
GLG-10-T Blue Topaz Gems 10# Bag $88.00
GLG-10-D Champagne Gems 10# Bag $88.00
GLG-10-A Deep Amber Gems 10# Bag $88.00
GLG-10-C Glacier Gems 10# Bag $88.00
GLG-10-S Sapphire Gems 10# Bag $88.00
Diamond Nuggets - 10# Bag
GLD-10-C Clear Nuggets 10# Bag $100.00
GLD-10-DB Deep Black 10# Bag $100.00
GLD-10-PB Pacific Blue 10# Bag $100.00
River Rock Fyre Stones - Set of 10
STN-10 Assorted  Color River Rock $145.00
STN-10I Ivory Color River Rock $145.00
STN-10S Slate Color River Rock $145.00
STN-10T ❖ Terracotta Color River Rock $145.00
STN-20 Assorted Designer River Rock Fyre Stones (set of 20) $339.00
Fyre Spheres - Box of 4
FS2-4-EB 2" Fyre Spheres - Epic Black $41.00
FS2-4-GS 2" Fyre Spheres - Graystone $38.00
FS3-4-EB 3" Fyre Spheres - Epic Black $51.00
FS3-4-GS 3" Fyre Spheres - Graystone $47.00
FS4-4-EB 4" Fyre Spheres - Epic Black $59.00
FS4-4-GS 4" Fyre Spheres - Graystone $54.00
FS4-4-CM 4" Fyre Spheres - Carrera Marble $84.00
FS5-4-EB 5" Fyre Spheres - Epic Black $89.00
FS5-4-GS 5" Fyre Spheres - Graystone $81.00
FS6-4-EB 6" Fyre Spheres - Epic Black $138.00
FS6-4-GS 6" Fyre Spheres - Graystone $124.00
NEW
Black Pearl Gems
Blue Topaz Gems
Fyre Spheres
STN-20
STN-10S
STN-10
FS4-4-CM
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS  RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com  2 0 9
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Prices reflect 8/11/25 Increase